
SMD2835
Input Voltage 220-240 VAC
Energy saving, long lifespan
No UV or IR in the beam
Easy to install and operate
Light is soft and uniform

By Installing LED Panel Light you will 
save on your energy bills and reduce 
costs. XTREME LED Panel Lights are 
simply the best and extreme performer 
in the market.

BACK LIT PANEL LIGHT

LED PANEL LIGHTS

130lm/W PRODUCT
WARRANTY

3 YEAR

XPL-1200300-24W
24W

>54000H

3120 LM

SPECIFICATIONS
Real Power

Lumius Flux

Lifetime (Hours)

Sensor

Packaging

Dimensions

LED Type

Working Humidity

IP Level

Color Temperature

Beam Angle

Input Voltage

CRI

Body Material

Housing Color

Frequency (hz)

XPL-600300-10WS XPL-1200300-18WS
18W 24W

>54000H >54000H >54000H

XPL-600600-18WS

1300 LM 2340 LM 2340 LM

295x595x32mm  

570x330x640mm  640x310x650mm 1230x285x340mm 1230x285x340mm

595x595x32mm  295x1195x32mm 295x1195x32mm 

IP20 

5000K

120°

200-240 Vac

>80

Aluminium & Iron

White

RH<80

SMD2835

50/60HZ  

3 Years

Yes Yes Yes No

Warranty

10W

Sensor Type Manual, Daylight and Motion Sensor Manual, Daylight and Motion Sensor Manual, Daylight and Motion Sensor No Motion Sensor




