## TREME LED LED PANEL LIGHTS



By Installing LED Panel Light you will save on your energy bills and reduce costs. XTREME LED Panel Lights are simply the best and extreme performer in the market.

- **✓** SMD2835
- ✓ Input Voltage 220-240 VAC
- ✓ Energy saving, long lifespan
- ✓ No UV or IR in the beam
- Easy to install and operate
- Light is soft and uniform



SPECIFICATIONS	XPL-600300-10WS	XPL-600600-18WS	XPL-1200300-18WS	XPL-1200300-24W
Real Power	10W	18W	24W	24W
Lumius Flux	1300 LM	2340 LM	2340 LM	3120 LM
Lifetime (Hours)	>54000H	>54000H	>54000H	>54000H
Sensor	Yes	Yes	Yes	No
Sensor Type	Manual, Daylight and Motion Sensor	Manual, Daylight and Motion Sensor	Manual, Daylight and Motion Sensor	No Motion Sensor
Packaging	570x330x640mm	640x310x650mm	1230x285x340mm	1230x285x340mm
Dimensions	295x595x32mm	595x595x32mm	295x1195x32mm	295x1195x32mm
LED Type	SMD2835			
Working Humidity	RH<80			
IP Level	IP20			
Color Temperature	5000K			
Beam Angle	120°			
Input Voltage	200-240 Vac			
CRI	>80			
Body Material	Aluminium & Iron			
Housing Color	White			
Frequency (hz)	50/60HZ			
Warranty	3 Years			